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Paide nädalamäng nr. 3

No  

Eliit 850+

Heiki Siider

Janar Oks

Kristo Fedorits

Riho Rogov.

Alvar Roos

Ahti Maripuu

Tanel Raigla

Siim Moldau

Harrastajad >849

Jaan Kirsipuu

Lauri Siidam

Rainel Paabo

Garel Tamm

Rivo Ojalill

Priit Punapart

Reemo Hein

Raido Kangur

Tiit Kangro

Sven Aarma

Mikk Mäesepp

Siim Oja

Tanel Kägu

Rainer Kongas

Mairo Mägi

enn evel

Tarmo Link

Arto Saar

Marko Jürgenson

Valev Väljaots

Kert Väljaots

Viljar Pennert

https://discgolfmetrix.com/442668
https://discgolfmetrix.com/442668


Paide nädalamäng nr. 3 • 23.12.2024 06:14 (2)

No  

Ahto matvejev

Naised ja juuniorid(kuni 17a k.a.)

Carlis Rõkk

Triin Paabo

Kaisa Leesment

Katri Punapart

Joosep Lossmann

Eveli Meibaum

Ilme Vasenkova

Tiia Riis

Jana Matvejeva

Kristi Rohtla

Katin Kitt

Hendrik Rohtla
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 64

Eliit 850+

1 Riho Rogov. 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 -9 55

2 Siim Moldau 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 -6 58

3 Alvar Roos 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 5 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 -2 62

3 Heiki Siider 4 3 2 3 4 2 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 2 4 -2 62

5 Ahti Maripuu 3 3 2 7 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 6 3 2 2 3 2 +1 65

6 Janar Oks 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 +3 67

7 Kristo Fedorits 4 3 3 6 2 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 +7 71

8 Tanel Raigla 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 3 +9 73

Harrastajad
>849

1 Marko Jürgenson 3 3 2 5 2 5 3 4 6 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 +1 65

2 Garel Tamm 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 2 6 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 +2 66

2 Mikk Mäesepp 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 +2 66

4 Priit Punapart 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 6 4 2 3 3 4 3 +3 67

4 Rainer Kongas 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 5 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 +3 67

6 Raido Kangur 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 +5 69

6 Rivo Ojalill 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 5 2 3 5 4 3 2 +5 69

6 Rainel Paabo 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 +5 69

9 Siim Oja 5 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 6 4 3 3 2 3 +6 70

9 Tiit Kangro 5 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 3 +6 70

9 Tarmo Link 5 2 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 +6 70

12 Sven Aarma 4 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 5 6 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 +7 71

13 Reemo Hein 7 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 2 3 2 +9 73

14 Arto Saar 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 +10 74

15 enn evel 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 +11 75

16 Mairo Mägi 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 +12 76

17 Jaan Kirsipuu 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 5 7 3 3 4 3 +14 78

18 Tanel Kägu 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 6 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 3 +16 80

19 Lauri Siidam 8 4 4 5 7 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 +20 84

20 Viljar Pennert 5 6 4 6 6 4 3 3 3 4 7 4 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 3 +28 92

21 Valev Väljaots 8 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 3 7 3 3 7 9 4 4 4 5 4 +38 102

22 Ahto matvejev 8 5 4 7 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 8 7 5 4 4 5 5 +41 105

23 Kert Väljaots 6 4 3 9 4 10 5 6 4 2 6 4 4 8 5 10 5 5 4 4 +44 108
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

Naised ja
juuniorid(kuni
17a k.a.)

1 Joosep Lossmann 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 +4 68

2 Carlis Rõkk 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 3 4 4 3 4 +14 78

2 Ilme Vasenkova 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 +14 78

2 Katri Punapart 6 4 2 6 5 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 6 4 6 3 3 3 4 +14 78

5 Eveli Meibaum 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 6 4 6 3 4 4 3 +15 79

6 Kaisa Leesment 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 6 3 4 5 4 7 6 4 3 3 3 4 +21 85

7 Triin Paabo 5 4 4 6 7 7 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 6 6 4 4 4 6 4 +33 97

8 Katin Kitt 5 10 5 9 7 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 9 5 4 4 4 5 3 +42 106

9 Kristi Rohtla 6 5 4 9 8 6 5 5 4 5 7 6 7 7 4 6 6 6 5 4 +51 115

10 Hendrik Rohtla 9 5 4 10 5 6 6 7 4 4 6 6 4 6 7 7 5 4 5 7 +53 117

11 Tiia Riis 7 4 4 8 5 7 6 5 7 5 8 4 5 9 5 6 7 6 6 4 +54 118

12 Jana Matvejeva 7 5 4 11 9 6 5 4 5 5 7 5 6 9 7 4 6 5 4 5 +55 119
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 64

Avg 4.8 3.9 3.3 5.3 4.4 4.1 3.5 3.5 3.9 3.4 4.6 3.7 3.3 5.3 4.5 4 3.7 3.4 3.6 3.3 79.5

Difficulty 12 13 1 18 19 16 6 7 14 5 8 11 2 17 20 15 10 4 9 3 15.5

Birdie -1 9 6 8 6 6 2 4 4 4 7 9 2 5 2 6 1 2 4 8 8 103 12%

Par 0 13 13 19 9 2 18 22 24 16 19 15 20 27 15 1 21 21 25 13 20 333 39%

Bogey 1 9 11 12 16 19 10 10 9 10 11 8 11 6 10 19 12 12 9 13 12 229 27%

Double Bogey 2 5 11 4 4 8 6 5 3 8 6 6 7 3 8 7 2 4 3 7 2 109 13%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 2 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 1 3 6 4 3 2 2 49 6%

Other >3 4 1 6 5 3 1 1 1 1 5 4 3 1 1 37 4%
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